

- Barnes Network Connections -

A Division of Barnes Group Enterprises, LLC Work product privilege, not to be distributed

DISCLAIMER

All Members of Barnes Network Connections are interviewed in order to ensure that the rules and regulations are adhered to. To that end, it is the mission of the Barnes Network Connections' referral base to give its customers exceptional service and/or Quality products.

In no way does Barnes Network Connections interfere with or give helpful suggestions and/or recommendations to the daily operations of its Membership.

Should you use the services and/or purchase the goods offered by any Member of our network and are not satisfied with any service or product offered, please initially contact that business owner directly for resolution.

If after contacting the business directly you still have not been able to resolve the issue, please contact the Founder, Shannon Barnes, at <u>BizNet@BarnesGroupEnt.com</u>.